
HERE Study Visits: Berlin 2015

Name Position Institution Country E-mail

Anila Paparisto Lecture
Department of Biology, Faculty of Natyral 

Sciences; University of Tirana.
Albania anila.paparisto@yahoo.com

Flamur Bidaj Lecture
Polytechnic University of Tirana Faculty of 

Mechanical or Industrial Engineering
Albania fbidaj@yahoo.com

Mary Hayrapetyan Student expert Armenian National Student's Association Armenia hayrapetyanmary@gmail.com

Jala Garibova Vice rector for international affairs Azerbaijan University of Languages Azerbaijan jgaribova@gmail.com

Izabela Dankic Vice-rector for International Relations University of Mostar Bosnia and Herzegovina izabela.dankic@sve-mo.ba

Ahmed Nurkovic
President of Students Parliament of the 

University of Sarajevo

Student Parliament of the University of 

Sarajevo
Bosnia and Herzegovina ahmed-nurkovic@gmail.com

Asmaa Hammouda teaching staff
Faculty of the Postgraduates Studies, Bani - 

Suef University 
Egypt asmaa_hamouda@yahoo.com

Irine Darchia Associate Professor (TSU), Vice-Rector (EEU)

Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University 

(TSU), East European Teaching University 

(EEU)  

Georgia irine.darchia@tsu.ge

Anat Stavans
Head of the Research Authority Beit Berl College Israel stavansa@beitberl.ac.il

Sibylle Heilbrunn
Dean, School of Social Sciences and 

Humanities
Kinneret College Israel sibylleh@kinneret.ac.il
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Dima Kortukov Head of Research Department National Israeli Student Union Israel researchco@nuis.co.il

Diala Hamaidi Faculty Member University of Jordan Jordan dhamaidi@nmsu.edu

Isam Zabalawi President
Arab Academy for Banking and Financial 

Sciences
Jordan zabalawi@aabfs.org

Drita Kadriu Director of Higher Education Department
Ministry of Education, Science and 

Technology
Kosovo drita.kadriu@rks-gov.net

Anita Jankovic Teaching Assistant University Mitrovica Kosovo anita.jankovic@pr.ac.rs

Hysen Bytyqi Director
Academic Development Office, University of 

Prishtine
Kosovo hysen.bytyqi@uni-pr.edu

Pierre Gedeon Director of International relations Notre Dame University Lebanon pierregedeon@yahoo.fr

Mohamad Oueidat Faculty member Lebanese University Institute of Technology Lebanon mohoueidat@yahoo.com

Chafic Mokbel
Acting Secretary General of the University 

Research Council
University of Balamand Lebanon chafic.mokbel@balamand.edu.lb

Omar Assobhei President Sidi Mohamed Ben Abdellah University Morocco
assobhei1@yahoo.fr; 

president@usmba.ac.ma

Mohammed Nabil Benchekroun Director 

National School of Business and 

Management of Casablanca.

Hassan II University. 

Morocco
nabiluh2m@yahoo.fr; 

nabiluh2m@encgcasa.ac.ma;

Sana Rida Dean 
Faculty of Dentistry. 

Mohammed V University.
Morocco s.rida@um5s.net.ma
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Larisa BUGAIAN Vice rector Technical University of Moldova Moldova lbugaian@gmail.com

Vladlena LISENCO
Head of Center for international academic 

and scientific relations
Tiraspol University T.G. Shevcenko Moldova vlada.lisenco@mail.ru

Mira Vukčević member
University of Montenegro, Faculty of 

Metalurgy and Technology
Montenegro mirav@ac.me

Vuk Vuković member University of Montenegro, Faculty of Drama Montenegro vukvu@ac.me

Nadezhda Nemchinova Head of International Relations Unit Nizhnevartovsk State University Russia nemchinova.na@gmail.com

Alla Akulshina
Director of International projects and 

programmes
Voronezh State University Russia akulshina.alla@gmail.com

Natalya Vatolkina

Head of International Relations Department, 

Associate Professor of Chair of Quality 

Management

Mordovia State University named after 

N.P.Ogaryov
Russia ocoletta@yandex.ru

Anna Novosad
Head of Department for International 

Cooperation and European Integration 
Ministry of Education and Science Ukraine anja.novosad@gmail.com

Sherzod Akhmadjanov Vice-rector National University of Uzbekistan Uzbekistan akhmsherz@gmail.com

Talal Al-Shihabi Prof and Head of Engineering Management Damascus University Syria tshihabi@hotmail.com

Ralf Rahders Head of Unit EACEA Belgium ralf.rahders@ec.europa.eu

José Gutierrez Project Officer EACEA Belgium Jose.GUTIERREZ@ec.europa.eu
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Anne Spangemacher Project Officer EACEA Belgium Anne.SPANGEMACHER@ec.europa.eu

Elizabeth Colucci Project Expert EUA Belgium elizabeth.colucci@eua.be

 Jonna Korhonen External Expert EUA Belgium jonna.korhonen@eua.be

Nicolás Patrici Programme Manager Universitat de Barcelona Spain npatrici@obreal.org

Pilar Murillo Administrative Officer Rector's Cabinet, Universitat de Barcelona Spain pmurillo@ub.edu

Montserrat Cenzano Administrative Officer
Vice Rectorate for International Relations, 

Universitat de Barcelona
Spain mcenzano@ub.edu
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